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New Student Quick Reference Guide

Academic Accommodations:
Learning, Physical & Mental
Health Differences
Academic Advising, Policy,
Standing, Support

Athletics, Varsity,
Requirements, NCAA,
Intramurals

Billing, Student Account

Career Counseling

Computers/Technology
Requirements

Course Registration, Degree
Requirements

Orientation, Student
Association, Student Clubs
Financial Aid, Loans,
Scholarships

Housing, Housing Application,
Roommates, Residential
Concerns

Knight Card, Student ID

Laundry Service
Library Services

Medical Concerns, Health,
Medications

Mental Health, Counseling,
Support

Religious Life, Spirituality,
Programs

Safety & Security, Property &
Bicycle Registration, Parking,
Vehicle Policy

Shipping Student Belongings
Before Move-In

Students of Color, First
Generation, International,
Diversity & Equity

Textbook
Reservation/Purchase
Transfer Students — General
Questions

Accessibility Services

Student Success Center

Department of Athletics

Student Financial Services
Career Education Center

Information Technology
Registrar’s Office

Student Activities Office
Student Financial Services

Student Life Office

IT Help

Campus Store

Durick Library

Bergeron Wellness Center

Bergeron Wellness Center
Edmundite Campus Ministry

Public Safety

SMC Post Office

Center for Student Diversity,
Empowerment & Community

Campus Store

Office of Admission

MWright3@smcvt.edu

Success@smcvt.edu
Athletics@smcvt.edu

FinAid@smcvt.edu

CareerEducation@smcvt.edu
ITHelp@smcvt.edu

Registrar@smcvt.edu

OfficeofStudentActivities@smcvt.edu

FinAid@smcvt.edu

Housing@smcvt.edu

ITHelp@smcvt.edu
SMCBookstore@smcvt.edu
Reference@smcvt.edu
HealthServices@smcvt.edu

HealthServices@smcvt.edu
ECM@smcvt.edu

OfficeofPublicSafety @smcvt.edu

Mailroom@smcvt.edu

DEC@smcvt.edu

SMCBookstore@smcvt.edu

Admission@smcvt.edu

802.654.2232

802.654.2900

802.654.2500

802.654.3243
802.654.2547
802.654.2020

802.654.2571

802.654.2568

802.654.3243

802.654.2566

802.654.2020
866.213.0727
802.654.2400
802.654.2234

802.654.2234

802.654.2333

802.654.2374

802.654.2430

802.654.2663

866.213.0727

800.762.8000

General questions about your college transition may be directed to the Student Success Center at success@smcvt.edu or
802.654.2900. You can also visit here for more information. For login or password questions or any technical support,
please contact our IT Helpdesk at 802.654.2020 or ITHelp@smcvt.edu.
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